
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 51
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
1 1 1

10 10 10

0 1 0

0 10 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 1 1

0 5 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Alessia

Pochez

Nora

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Maeva

Meersman

Emma

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U13, FCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Calmant

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

0

1

RJC Budo Herstal

JC Elougeois

Corrao
30 1

2510

2515

5

JC Verlaine

Ecole Judo Mouscron

3

2517

2508 3

3

4

22

0

15

10

0

0

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


